

**MP Case No.204 of 2025(CIS Reg. no. 204/25)**

CNR No. : WBHW04-003760-2025

**Order dated: 08/01/26**

Today is fixed for awaiting report.

No report is received.

None takes any step.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **12/02/2026** for awaiting report.

Issue reminder.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah  
(J.O. Code WB 01022)